12VDC Surface / Recess Mount
LED Slim Puck
SLIM PUCK FEATURES
•  12VDC operation
•  3000k or 4000K
•  Dimmable  (ELV or MLV)*
•  Surface or Recess Mount
•  Magnetic Cover  Plates

180 lumens in either 3000K or 4000K.
Black Slim Puck
ORDERING INFORMATION
PAGE 15  |  www.gmlighting.net
Catalog No. Dimensions Wattage Lumens Color Temp.* CRI Finish
SP-2-30-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ White
SP-2-30-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ Brushed Nickel
SP-2-30-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ Black
SP-2-30-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ Bronze
SP-2-40-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ White
SP-2-40-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ Brushed Nickel
SP-2-40-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ Black
SP-2-40-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ Bronze
* Kelvin temperature (color) ± 200K
3”
1/4”
SURFACE MOUNT